
THE COUNTY OF EL PASO 

MOBILE VOTING LOCATIONS 
Monday, October 20, 2014 through Friday, October 31, 2014 

General Election SUBJECT TO CHANGE November 4, 2014 

 

Date Mobile #1 Mobile #2 Mobile #3 

Monday, October 20 
8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

South El Paso Senior Center 

600 S. Ochoa St. 

Multipurpose Recreation 

Center 

9031 Viscount Blvd. 

Good Samaritan Towers 

7750 Lilac Way 

Tuesday, October 21 
9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

UTEP Union East- 1
st
 Floor 

500 W. University Ave. 

EPCC Rio Grande Campus 

100 W. Rio Grande Ave. 

Gary Del Palacio Recreation 

Center 

3001 Parkwood St. 

Wednesday, October 22 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

UTEP Union East- 1
st
 Floor 

500 W. University Ave. 

EPISD Education Center 

6531 Boeing Dr. 

Ysleta Central Office 

9600 Sims Dr. 

Thursday, October 23 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Region 19 Education 

Service Center 

6611 Boeing Dr. 

Ambrosio Guillen Veterans 

Home in El Paso 

9650 Kenworthy St. 
(8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.) 

Ysleta Central Office 

9600 Sims Dr. 

Friday, October 24 

Hilos De Plata Senior 

Center 

4451 Delta Dr. 
(8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.) 

Jose Cisneros Cielo Vista 

Library 

1300 Hawkins Blvd. 
(10:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.) 

Montana Vista Fire Rescue 

13978 Montana Ave. 
(9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.) 

Saturday, October 25 
10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Dorris Van Doren Regional 

Branch Library 

551 Redd Rd. 

Richard Burges Branch 

Library 

9600 Dyer St. 

  Gary Del Palacio 

Recreation Center 

3001 Parkwood St. 
(8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.) 

Sunday, October 26 
12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Jose Cisneros Cielo Vista 

Library 

1300 Hawkins Blvd. 

El Paso Police Headquarters 

911 N. Raynor St. 

Mission Valley Regional 

Command Center 

9011 Escobar Dr. 

Monday, October 27 
8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

EPCC Valle Verde Campus 

919 Hunter Dr. 
(9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.) 

Multipurpose Recreation 

Center 

9031 Viscount Blvd. 

Montana Vista Community 

Center 

14618 Greg Dr. 

Tuesday, October 28 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

El Paso City Hall 

300 N. Campbell St. 

Rae Gilmore Recreation 

Center 

8501 Diana Dr. 
(8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.) 

Montana Patrol Station 

12501 Montana Ave. 

Wednesday, October 29 

Esperanza Acosta Moreno 

Library 

12480 Pebble Hills Blvd 
(10:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.) 

Nolan Richardson 

Recreation Center 

4435 Maxwell Ave. 
(8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.) 

EPCC Mission Campus 

10700 Gateway East 
(9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.) 

Thursday, October 30 
10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Clardy Fox Library 

5515 Robert Alva Ave. 

Jose Cisneros Cielo Vista 

Library 

1300 Hawkins Blvd. 

Esperanza Acosta Moreno 

Library 

12480 Pebble Hills Blvd. 

Friday, October 31 
10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Memorial Park Library 

3200 Copper Ave. 

Judge Edward S. Marquez 

Library 

610 N. Yarbrough Dr. 

Eastside Senior Center 

3200 Fierro St. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/South+El+Paso+Senior+Center/@31.754772,-106.480022,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7591b6b43066f:0x94b52d1f8bdc3db1?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/9031+Viscount+Blvd,+El+Paso,+TX+79925/@31.7745207,-106.3720492,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86e75b2278a41f81:0xa9e0286673a527c4!2m2!1d-106.3699034!2d31.7745207
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7750+Lilac+Way/@31.7417174,-106.3538643,912m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75b5641b1c28d:0xf24bab59ae9c94a0?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Union+Bldg+East/@31.771758,-106.503283,456m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7585bc791653f:0x6ea37b84dbdc3238
https://www.google.com/maps/place/100+W+Rio+Grande+Ave/@31.7639721,-106.4937799,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e758f8d2e5c38d:0xc8366e1c698ca53d?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gary+Del+Palacio+Recreation/@31.782695,-106.343279,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744d44dabb2ab:0x81f1745c4d19252e?hl=en
https://maps.google.com/maps?t=h&ll=31.771758,-106.503283&spn=0.0041009,0.0064317&q=Union+Bldg+East&output=classic&dg=ntvb
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6531+Boeing+Dr/@31.7924265,-106.3985331,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75a59369ff2df:0x2037f975cdb062d5?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9600+Sims+Dr/@31.7625819,-106.357044,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75b37fcee60b9:0xbeed3fe8e7041dee?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6611+Boeing+Dr/@31.792371,-106.3966403,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75a59ac7adf81:0xe96b915953dc7720?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9650+Kenworthy+St/@31.8886936,-106.4310907,778m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75148e57213db:0xcd5dde5f2041d0f3?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9600+Sims+Dr/@31.7625819,-106.357044,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75b37fcee60b9:0xbeed3fe8e7041dee?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hilos+De+Plata+Senior+Center/@31.763391,-106.43845,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x953560433deba897
https://plus.google.com/107068765737122728616/about?gl=us&hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Montana+Vista+Fire+Rescue/@31.815406,-106.197526,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e747ae4474c367:0x6c1da8ea4281fced?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Public+Library+Dorris+Van+Doren+Branch/@31.86154,-106.56454,911m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddf8e91dd5288b:0xa83734096df2b07a?hl=en
https://maps.google.com/maps/ms?msid=209414035285772499116.0004f02f8d81d4b94474b&msa=0&dg=feature
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gary+Del+Palacio+Recreation/@31.782695,-106.343279,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744d44dabb2ab:0x81f1745c4d19252e?hl=en
https://plus.google.com/107068765737122728616/about?gl=us&hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Police+Department/@31.783542,-106.460631,912m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e759970c2c1cd5:0xf3c6070603ff9954?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9011+Escobar+Dr/@31.714186,-106.308324,912m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7430f9905f549:0x81fd1f3b4012135e?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Community+College/@31.752182,-106.368728,912m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75b180ef2a71b:0xb37b3b304c954479?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/9031+Viscount+Blvd,+El+Paso,+TX+79925/@31.7745207,-106.3720492,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86e75b2278a41f81:0xa9e0286673a527c4!2m2!1d-106.3699034!2d31.7745207
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/14618+Greg+Dr,+El+Paso,+TX+79938/@31.7982444,-106.2028298,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86e7477ab64b456b:0xebfd9b8dcca3eb33!2m2!1d-106.168497!2d31.798249
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300+N+Campbell+St/@31.762095,-106.484746,779m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7590178abdc7b:0xad8fcb10f6d1f09d?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Rae+Gilmore+Rec+Center/@31.857748,-106.423112,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x4c96e6d2773a09f7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/12501+Montana+Ave/@31.8104862,-106.2521354,3048m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e745d82d33fb8f:0xabb446f43ed1d37d?hl=en
https://plus.google.com/111791880443011893830/about?gl=us&hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4435+Maxwell+Ave,+El+Paso,+TX+79904/@31.867312,-106.4392614,935m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7512b5fc13887:0x63de1d5c3ac8a610?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10700+Gateway+Blvd+E/@31.6770099,-106.2636882,780m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7421aef06c8d3:0xf5239fcec44c1d77?hl=en
https://plus.google.com/105692522101087644211/about?gl=us&hl=en
https://plus.google.com/107068765737122728616/about?gl=us&hl=en
https://plus.google.com/111791880443011893830/about?gl=us&hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Public+Library+Memorial+Park+Branch/@31.790107,-106.455286,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x37cf7d05f9adea7c?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/JUDGE+EDWARD+S.+MARQUEZ+LIBRARY/@31.74166,-106.34547,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x433de5f742a8ac46?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3200+Fierro+Dr,+El+Paso,+TX+79935/@31.78708,-106.326478,1872m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744df72b71d55:0xf33cba48a368786d?hl=en

